Tach Products
Powered Mixers
TA-120CD/TA-200CD
120W / 200W  Powered Mixer with CD Player
Features:
Qua◎ lity sound output as good as that of Hi-Fi stereo systems
◎emergency alarm priority function
◎CD player with Japanese parts and remote control
◎USB input for audio input from MP3 player
◎Modular CD player allows easy installation & maintenance from front panel
Specifications:
●Power output：120W RMS / 200W RMS
●Power Supply: AC 230V 60Hz，DC 24V
●Loaded impedance：100V.70V.0V，16Ω.8Ω.4Ω.0Ω.
●Input: MIC × 3，LINE × 3(LINE 1 and LINE2 can be switched to MIC)
●Frequency response：20Hz ~ 15KHz ± 3dB
●Distortion rate：0.1% ±5 (1KHz Output)
●Tone control: Bass ± 10dB，Treble ± 10dB
●REC OUT：1KΩ 0dB
●CD player: Parts from Japan, DC 12V
●Color: Black
●Dimension:420mm(W) × 102mm(H) × 335mm(D)
●Weight:10.9KG/12.1KG
1